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hö

ne
be

rg
50

25
53

N
7

04
13

E
50

25
,8

83
N

7
04

,2
17

E
65

9
T

20
96

59
Si

eg
en

-E
is

er
nh

ar
dt

50
50

19
N

8
00

50
E

50
50

,3
17

N
8

00
,8

33
E

38
8

T
A

97
63

60
So

be
rn

he
im

-D
om

be
rg

49
47

31
N

7
40

00
E

49
47

,5
17

N
7

40
,0

00
E

24
7

T
A

97
13

9

61
So

rp
e-

T
al

sp
er

re
51

21
02

N
7

58
05

E
51

21
,0

33
N

7
58

,0
83

E
28

4
T

13
0

39
62

U
ts

ch
ei

d
49

59
56

N
6

20
35

E
49

59
,9

33
N

6
20

,5
83

E
42

4
T

A
59

21
2

63
W

aß
er

ku
pp

e
50

29
56

N
9

57
56

E
50

29
,9

33
N

9
57

,9
33

E
92

0
T

A
22

5
87

64
W

er
do

hl
-K

ün
tr

op
51

17
52

N
7

49
05

E
51

17
,8

67
N

7
49

,0
83

E
31

6
T

A
11

9
37

65
W

in
te

rb
er

g
51

11
50

N
8

31
57

E
51

11
,8

33
N

8
31

,9
50

E
65

6
T

14
8

55

66
W

ip
pe

rf
ür

th
N

ey
e

51
07

27
N

7
22

15
E

51
07

,4
50

N
7

22
,2

50
E

26
3

T
A

85
29

67
W

itz
he

ld
en

51
07

07
N

7
05

59
E

51
07

,1
17

N
7

05
,9

83
E

23
0

T
77

17
68

Zü
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